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2018 - 2019  

CUMBERLAND COUNTY SCHOOLS  

CUMBERLAND POLYTECHNIC HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 

DATES DAYS EXPLANATION 
TEACHER 
PLANNING 

DAYS 

REQUIRED 
ANNUAL 

LEAVE DAYS 
HOLIDAYS 

July 30 Monday Required Teacher Workday 1   

July 31 Tuesday 
Required Teacher Workday/Staff 
Development* 

1   

August 1 - 2 
Wednesday – 
Thursday 

Teacher Workdays 2   

August 3 Friday Required Teacher Workday 1   

August 6  Monday First Day for Students    

September 3 Monday Student/Teacher Holiday   1 

October 8  Monday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 1   

November 6 Tuesday 
Student Holiday/Required Teacher 
Workday/Staff Development* 

1   

November 12 Monday Students/Teacher Holiday   1 

November 21 Wednesday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 1   

November 22 - 23 
Thursday- 
Friday 

Student/Teacher Holidays   2 

December 18 Tuesday End of Semester    

December 19  - January 1 
Thursday - 
Tuesday 

Winter Holidays 
(Student/Teacher)/Required 
Annual Leave 

 6 4 

January 2 Wednesday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 1   

January 21 Monday Student/Teacher Holiday   1 

January 22 Tuesday 
Student Holiday/Required Teacher 
Workday/Staff Development* 

1   

February 18 Monday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 1   

April 19 Friday Student/Teacher Holiday   1 

April 22 – 26 Tuesday – Friday 
Student Holidays/Teacher 
Required Annual Leave 

 5  

May 22 Wednesday 
Last Day for Students/Students 
Early Release/End of Semester 

   

May 23 Thursday Required Teacher Workday 1   

May 24 Friday Teacher Workdays 1   

TOTALS  13 11 10 

 

Schedule of Required Workdays: 
 
July 30th - Required Teacher Workday 
July 31st - *½ Staff Development provided by system and ½ day required for in-school planning/collaboration 
November 6th - *½ Staff Development provided by system and ½ day required for in-school planning/collaboration 
January 22nd - *½ Staff Development provided by system and ½ day required for in-school planning/collaboration 
May 23rd - Required Teacher Workday 
 
Two-hour early release will be in effect for students on last day of school before winter break and last day of school in May.  


